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68.07.000 

71.16.009 

73.15.021 

73.18.009 

73.20.001 

73.32.029 

73.40.069 

73.40.069 

73.40.069 

76.16.059 

81.04.019 

82.05.019 

82.06.009 

83.13.021 

84.06.021 

84.06.021 

84.06.021 

84.10.029 

84.10.029 

84.11.051 

84.17 .009 

Keitkalite (manufactured from Calcium Silicate 
Matrix reinforced with especially treated fibres 
and fillers) non-asbestos insulating panel 
boards 

Metal fittings and ornaments, for use only in 
making handbags 

Blanks of steel on condition that they will only 
be used in making knives for chipper, flaker, 
woodworking and paper guillotine knives 

Drawn welded internal cylinder finish tubing, 
on condition that it will be used only in making 
air cylinders and/or hydraulic cylinders 

Dow plastic linded tube and pipe fittings 

Hardened steel bolts and washers viz:- eyebolts, 
shouldered pressure plate bolts, and Belleville 
washes, on condition that they will be used 
solely in the manufacture of automobile clutches 

Key shells and cover shells, peculiar to use in 
making key cases 

Weiss quadruple master assemblies, master links, 
coupling links and grab links 

Weissalloy sling, grab, foundry, latchlock, and 
clevis sling hooks 

Drag plates, commonly used for golf bags 

Titanium anodising jigs and equipment for plating 
anodising and metal finishing industries 

Optical fibre stripping and breaking tools used 
in the stripping of optical fibres nylon coating 
and the cutting of the glass fibre core 

Gang mower blades, on condition that they are for 
use only in making gang mowers 

Roll-on pilfer proof caps, sizes 18 mm, 22 mm, 
ZS mm, 31 mm amd 40 mm 

Detroit Diesel, 8.2T 4082-8300/01 diesel engines 

Komatsu marine engines models: EM440, EM440T, 
EM640T, EM645A, EM640 

Niro marine engines; 8061 SRM, 8061 MSP, 8361 SRM 
8210 M, 836 M TCA, 8280 M, 8281 SRM, 828 M TCA, 
829 M, 829 M TCA 

Battery operated. Breast pumps when declared by 
an importer for sale only to hospitals 

Stork pompen vertical centrifugal in line close 
coupled 30A - 4 (scrubber bottoms pump) 

Poseidon high pressure breathing air compressors 
with output of between 60 ltrs/min and 
1200 ltrs/min 

Components, as may be approved, of cycle rinse 
oil filter system to the re-cycling of industrial 
oil f1 lters. 
APPROVED: 
Soak tanks (73.40) 
Dryer heaters (84.17) 
Washing machines (84.59) 
Light testers (85.22) 

Normax Industries Ltd 
PO Box 29 067 
Greenwoods CNR 
AUCKLAND 3 

New Zealand Luggage, Handbags, 
Camping and Allied Products 
Manufacturers• Association 

PO Box 9130 
WELLINGTON 

Thode Machine Knives Ltd 
C/- Surface Express Int'! 

(1984) Ltd 
PO Box 4269 
AUCKLAND 

99 

15 

99 

Gilbert Lodge and Co Ltd 99 
PO Box 12743, Penrose 
C/- Amalgamated Customs Agency Ltd 
PO Box 2381 
AUCKLAND 

Ivon Watkins-Dow Ltd 
Private Bag 
NEW PLYMOUTH 

Repco Brake and Clutch Co 
C/- Surface Express Int'l 

(1984) Ltd 
AUCKLAND 

New Zealand Luggage, Handbags, 
Camping and Allied Products 
Manufacturers' Association 

PO Box 9130 
WELLINGTON 

PR Colebrook Ltd 
PO Box 13 176 
Onehunga 
AUCKLAND 

PR Colebrook Ltd 
PO Box 13 176 
Onehunga 
AUCKLAND 

New Zealand Luggage, Handbags, 
Camping and Allied Products 
Manufacturers' Association 

PO Box 9130 
WELLINGTON 

Ullrich Aluminium Co Ltd 
PO Box 22244 
Otahuhu 
AUCKLAND 

Austral Standard Cables Pty Ltd 
PO Box 16062 
Hornby 
CHRISTCHURCH 

99 

15 

99 

99 

15 

99 

AHI Whimpway Ltd 99 
C/- PO Box 43036 
AUCKLAND 

Distillers Co (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 5279 
Wellesly Street 
AUCKLAND 

Diesel Power Distributors Ltd 
C/- PO Box 1316 
HAMILTON 

Motor Holdings (Machinery) Ltd 
PO Box 76 274 
MANUKAU CITY 

Lees Industries Ltd 
Private Bag 
PAPAKURA 

Watson Victor Ltd 
PO Box 1180 
WELLINGTON 

New Zealand Refining Co Ltd 
PO Box 44 
WHAN GARE I 

Allan G Mitchell Ltd 
Private Bag 
31 St Bene'dicts Street, Newton 
AUCKLAND 

Fountainhead Engineering 
C/- PO Box 3145 
AUCKLAND 

10 

10 

10 

10 
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AK 400362E 

DN 460826H 

DN 460828D 

DN 460829B 

DN 460830F 

AK 400371D 

DN 4608310 

DN 4608328 

DN 460833L 

DN 460834J 

AK 400398F 

CH 440110H 

DN 460837C 

.DN 4608376 

AK 4004116 

AK 400374J 

AK 400285H 

WN 2183 

AK 400346C 

AK 400390L 

AK 4003868 
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CA 

CA 
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CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

A 

A 

CA 
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A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 


