Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
Tariff Indu	stry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 4 - cont	d			
68.07.000	Keitkalite (manufactured from Calcium Silicate Matrix reinforced with especially treated fibres and fillers) non-asbestos insulating panel boards	Normax Industries Ltd PO Box 29 067 Greenwoods CNR AUCKLAND 3	99	AK 400362E	
71.16.009	Metal fittings and ornaments, for use only in making handbags	New Zealand Luggage, Handbags, Camping and Allied Products Manufacturers' Association PO Box 9130 WELLINGTON	15	DN 460826H	CA
73.15.021	Blanks of steel on condition that they will only be used in making knives for chipper, flaker, woodworking and paper guillotine knives	Thode Machine Knives Ltd C/- Surface Express Int'1 (1984) Ltd PO Box 4269 AUCKLAND	99	DN 460828D	CA
73.18.009	Drawn welded internal cylinder finish tubing, on condition that it will be used only in making air cylinders and/or hydraulic cylinders	Gilbert Lodge and Co Ltd PO Box 12743, Penrose C/- Amalgamated Customs Agency Ltd PO Box 2381 AUCKLAND	99	DN 460829B	CA
73.20.001	Dow plastic linded tube and pipe fittings	Ivon Watkins-Dow Ltd Private Bag NEW PLYMOUTH	••	DN 460830F	CA
73.32.029	Hardened steel bolts and washers viz:- eyebolts, shouldered pressure plate bolts, and Belleville washes, on condition that they will be used solely in the manufacture of automobile clutches	Repco Brake and Clutch Co C/- Surface Express Int'l (1984) Ltd AUCKLAND	99	AK 400371D	A
73.40.069	Key shells and cover shells, peculiar to use in making key cases	New Zealand Luggage, Handbags, Camping and Allied Products Manufacturers' Association PO Box 9130 WELLINGTON	15	DN 460831D	CA
73.40.069	Weiss quadruple master assemblies, master links, coupling links and grab links	P R Colebrook Ltd PO Box 13 176 Onehunga AUCKLAND	99	DN 460832B	CA
73.40.069	Weissalloy sling, grab, foundry, latchlock, and clevis sling hooks	P R Colebrook Ltd PO Box 13 176 Onehunga AUCKLAND	99	DN 460833L	CA
76.16.059	Drag plates, commonly used for golf bags	New Zealand Luggage, Handbags, Camping and Allied Products Manufacturers' Association PO Box 9130 WELLINGTON	15	DN 460834J	CA
81.04.019	Titanium anodising jigs and equipment for plating anodising and metal finishing industries	Ullrich Aluminium Co Ltd PO Box 22244 Otahuhu AUCKLAND	'	AK 400398F	A
82.05.019	Optical fibre stripping and breaking tools used in the stripping of optical fibres nylon coating and the cutting of the glass fibre core	Austral Standard Cables Pty Ltd PO Box 16062 Hornby CHRISTCHURCH	99	CH 440110H	A
82.06.009	Gang mower blades, on condition that they are for use only in making gang mowers	AHI Whimpway Ltd C/- PO Box 43036 AUCKLAND	99	DN 460837C	CA
83.13.021	Roll-on pilfer proof caps, sizes 18 mm, 22 mm, 28 mm, 31 mm amd 40 mm	Distillers Co (NZ) Ltd PO Box 5279 Wellesly Street AUCKLAND	••	DN 460837G	CA
84.06.021	Detroit Diesel, 8.2T 4082-8300/01 diesel engines	Diesel Power Distributors Ltd C/- PO Box 1316 HAMILTON	••	AK 400411G	VA
84.06.021	Komatsu marine engines models: EN440, EN440T, EM640T, EM645A, EM640	Notor Holdings (Nachinery) Ltd PO Box 76 274 MANUKAU CITY	••	AK 400374J	A
84.06.021	Niro marine engines; 8061 SRM, 8061 NSP, 8361 SRM 8210 M, 836 M TCA, 8280 M, 8281 SRM, 828 M TCA, 829 M, 829 M TCA	Lees Industries Ltd Private Bag PAPAKURA	••	AK 400285H	A
84.10.029	Battery operated. Breast pumps when declared by an importer for sale only to hospitals	Watson Victor Ltd PO Box 1180 WELLINGTON	10	WN 2183	A
84.10.029	Stork pompen vertical centrifugal in line close coupled 30A - 4 (scrubber bottoms pump)	New Zealand Refining Co Ltd PO Box 44 WHANGAREI	10	AK 400346C	A .
84.11.051	Poseidon high pressure breathing air compressors with output of between 60 ltrs/min and 1200 ltrs/min	Allan G Mitchell Ltd Private Bag 31 St Benedicts Street, Newton AUCKLAND	10	AK 400390L	A
84.17.009	Components, as may be approved, of cycle rinse oil filter system to the re-cycling of industrial oil filters. APPROVED: Soak tanks (73.40) Dryer heaters (84.17) Washing machines (84.59) Light testers (85.22)	Fountainhead Engineering C/- PO Box 3145 AUCKLAND	10	AK 400386B	A